CIRCUITO VALE

Relatério Geral - 10K - Masculino - COLA. MASC 10K

Coloc.
1
2

10
11
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15
16
17
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Numero Nome

1011
757
749

702
712
720
748
729
779
738
728
774
760
715
758
786
1005

755

718
750
709
769
776
734
740
753
761
723
739
724
1012
699
692
778

BRUNO PIMENTEL DA SILVA
EDIMAR SILVA

CHRISTOPHER SACHT DE ALMEIDA
SANTOS

LEANDRO SCHUMACHER RIBEIRO
ALEXANDRE BARROS CAMPOS
JULIO CEZAR DEMUNER
LEANDRO SOUSA DA SILVA
DEMETRIUS BAIA

RAMON PAZOLINI BARBOSA
ISAIAS FREITAS

CAIO BARATA DE PINHO

ELBIO LOPES

MARCONE DA HORA
ALEXANDRE SOARES

PHILLIPE GONCALVES QUEIROZ
DEIVISON VITORIA

ROGERIO EDUARDO SOUZA DE
ALMEIDA DIAS

JOSE RIBAMAR MOREIRA BARROS
JUNIOR

VINICIUS HALFELD DE SOUZA
WELLINGTON TEIXEIRA DE SOUZA
IZAQUIEL SOPELETTO

MAGAIVY GRONER

RAFAEL DE SOUZA AIRES
LEONARDO MENDONGA CORREA
ADRIEL PEREIRA ANTUNES
DANIEL SANTOS MEMELLI

ALLAN AYRES

ALEX LEITE

GEORGE SCABELLO

LUCIANO EDUARDO COSTA

IGOR GUARCONI DE PAULA
RODRIGO FARONI ZON
DOUGLAS MIASHIRO

CARLOS AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS
AUGUSTO
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15
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15
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Equipe

EQUIPE DE CORRIDA
MEIO AMBIENTE 1 A

RUNNING 4 LIFE

INSTRUMENTACAO B
INSTRUMENTAGAO B
CONFIABILIDADE
NAO TENHO

ELBIO
CRETOVALE
CRETOVALE

INSTRUMENTAGAO B

CRETOVALE
MAGAIVY GRONER

MULTIESPORTIVA/V
CRETOVALE

OPERACAO PORTO
SENA
HO E ERGONOMIA
CASSIO DAMBROS AC

EQUIPE DE PROJETOS

Tempo
00:38:24
00:38:53

00:39:55

00:39:59
00:42:42
00:44:14
00:45:02
00:45:03
00:45:33
00:46:23
00:47:18
00:47:23
00:48:13
00:48:21
00:48:53
00:49:12

00:49:50
00:50:17

00:51:07
00:51:10
00:51:36
00:52:01
00:52:04
00:52:19
00:52:34
00:52:34
00:52:45
00:53:16
00:53:28
00:53:48
00:53:52
00:54:06
00:54:33
00:54:40
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50
51

52
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56
57
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60
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Numero Nome

707
706
714
756
772
708
704
775
717
693
767
711
742
731
696

737
719

732
695
697
792
770
785
789
754
77
727
765
721
787
784
783
730

CIRCUITO VALE

Relatério Geral - 10K - Masculino - COLA. MASC 10K
Id.
ARLEI RAMOS 10
SAMUEL ROSA FERREIRA 10
LUIZ JUNIOR 10
JOSIEL STEIN DE ALMEIDA 10
DIEGO DARDENGO DE PAIVA 10
LUIS HENRIQUE TORRES DANTAS 10
RODOLFO STANGE VENTURIM 10
RONALD VIANA DE SOUZA 10
BRUNO PRAVATO ROLDI 10
WILSON GOUVEIA 10
JEAN CARLOS RODRIGUES DA SILVA 10
CARLOS EDUARDO DO CARMO DALTO 10
LEONARDO ELIAS MOSCHEN CHISTE = 10
VITOR LIMA 10
DOUGLAS GONGALVES RODRIGUES 10
DO NASCIMENTO
FLAVIO CARVALHO 10
ANTONIO CARLOS DOS SANTOS 10
BARBOSA
BRIAN BRUNO SILVA 10
EDUARDO ASSIS GONCALVES 10
GABRIEL MONTEIRO SANTANA 10
LUIZ PAULO PEGORETTI FILHO 10
PEDRO BERNARDI 10
RAIMUNDO AURELIO DE JESUS 10
VINICIUS MALANQUINE FRAZZI 10
RAPHAEL ALASIA 10
THIAGO KNUST 10
RICARDO SANTANA GOMES 10
MESSIAS BRAGA 10
PEDRO HENRIQUE CAMPOS TOSTA 10
PEDRO LOURENGCO DA SILVA 10
RAFAEL JOSE ARAUJO 10
HEBERTH SANTOS CUNHA 10
FABIANO BARBOZA GOMES 10
RENAN OLIVEIRA 10

68

698

Fx.Et.
M0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099

MO0099
M0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

CI.Fx.

SX.

LT £ £ £ £ £ £EL£ LKL L LKL KT L KL

< Z

LT £ £ £ £ £ L£L£L£EZ£XT LT XL LT XK XK K

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

15
15

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Equipe

OPERACAO SPORTS

ENGENHARIA
SAUDE TUBARAO

USINA 8
ARMAZAM 084
SAUDE TUBARAO
NA

INSTRUMENTAGAO -

APHELEIA

Tempo
00:54:47
00:54:51
00:55:17
00:55:28
00:55:36
00:55:45
00:55:57
00:56:01
00:56:04
00:56:24
00:56:58
00:57:04
00:57:20
00:57:57

00:58:10

00:58:13

ANTONIO CARLOS DOS 00:58:30

HO E ERGONOMIA
DREAMS

MULTIESPORTIVA

VALE

00:58:31
00:58:50
00:59:46
01:00:06
01:00:11
01:00:23
01:00:32
01:00:36

01:00:42

RICARDO SANTANA GO 01:00:59

SAUDE TUBARAO
VULCA3E 4
GENTE BOA

01:04:46
01:05:46
01:05:48
01:08:25
01:09:38
01:10:29

01:11:21
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